Race Date

October 10, 2017

Place Score Bib No

NW MN Conference XC Championships
Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior High Boys 3.2K

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 (<5)

11 10

12 11

13 12

14 13

15 14

16 15

17 16

18 17

19 (>7)

20 (>7)

21 (>7)

22 (<5)

23 (<5)

24 18

25 19

26 (>7)

27 20

28 (<5)

20 21

30 22

31 (<5)

32 (>7)

33 23

34 (>7)

35 (>7)

36 24

37 (<5)

38 (>7)

39 25

40 (<5)

41 (>7)

42 26

43 (>7)

44 (>7)

45 (<5)

46 (>7)

47 (<5)

48 (>7)

250
609
242
590
605
256
644
237
591
149
598
257
612
230
489
494
226
593
584
588
596
661
277
654
498
581
641
174
656
492
152
246
491
594
601
646
294
595
495
481
610
486
229
585
476
484
371
483

Boysen Olson
Jared Ostroski
Logan Hemberger
Logan Hedlund
Markus Nelson
Carter Sorenson
Jack Goulet
Gavin Halverson
Talon Hilligas
Brody Gwin

Nick Magnusson
Wyatt Strandberg
Andrew Tuttle
Liam Hagen
Anson Haack
Jackson Lebrasseur
Zachary Anderson
Bodee Hovda
Devin Cossentine
Ryan Erickson
Gram Lovgren
Jackson Kekke
John Devries
Griffin Marvin
Chase Steinbach
Colby Buckwitz
Erick Comstock
Aiden Nelson
Nels Nestegard
Jacob Hasbargen
Tucker Hanson
Liam Hoefler
Owen Haataja
Logan Kofstad
Ronan Montana
Ayden Gustafson
Avery Lavine
Mason LePard
Yili Schiro
Tanner Nowacki
Joey Shaw
Joshua Dorow
Oliver Deusterman
Joe Delaney
Rylee Johnson
David Brown
Daniel Rankin
Aaron Brown

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Team
Bagley
Roseau
Bagley
Roseau
Roseau
Bagley
Warroad
Bagley
Roseau
Ada-Borup/Norman
Roseau
Bagley
Roseau
Bagley
Lake Of The Woods
Lake Of The Woods
Bagley
Roseau
Roseau
Roseau
Roseau
West Marshall
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Warroad
Lake Of The Woods
Roseau
Warroad
Ada-Borup/Norman
Warroad
Lake Of The Woods
Ada-Borup/Norman
Bagley
Lake Of The Woods
Roseau
Roseau
Warroad
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Roseau
Lake Of The Woods
East Grand Forks
Roseau

Lake Of The Woods
Bagley
Roseau
East Grand Forks
Lake Of The Woods
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Lake Of The Woods

Grade

1

Time Pace

12:02.6 3:46/K
12:06.9 3:47/K
12:10.9 3:48/K
12:12.4 3:49/K
12:22.7 3:52/K
12:30.6 3:54/K
12:33.7 3:55/K
12:34.8 3:56/K
12:35.5 3:56/K
12:45.3 3:59/K
12:51.5 4:01/K
12:58.8 4:03/K
13:06.1 4:06/K
13:17.4 4:09/K
13:20.8 4:10/K
13:25.3 4:12/K
13:39.2 4:16/K
13:44.6 4:18/K
13:45.7 4:18/K
13:47.7 4:18/K
13:49.5 4:19/K
14:08.4 4:25/K
14:09.1 4:25/K
14:16.9 4:28/K
14:21.9 4:29/K
14:22.2 4:29/K
14:23.0 4:30/K
14:31.1 4:32/K
14:31.6 4:32/K
14:52.1 4:39/K
14:58.8 4:41/K
15:05.1 4:43/K
15:08.0 4:44/K
15:08.3 4:44/K
15:10.2 4:44/K
15:10.2 4:44/K
15:28.1 4:50/K
15:38.0 4:53/K
15:39.8 4:53/K
15:42.0 4:54/K
15:46.2 4:56/K
15:47.0 4:56/K
16:32.0 5:10/K
16:39.3 5:12/K
16:40.5 5:13/K
17:22.2 5:26/K
17:46.4 5:33/K
18:02.9 5:38/K

10/11/2017 04:55:43



Race Date NW MN Conference XC Championships
October 10, 2017 Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior High Boys 3.2K

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
49 (>7) 604 Kaden Nelson Roseau 18:27.5 5:46/K
50 (<5) 662 Logan Nordine West Marshall 19:49.6 6:12/K
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Race Date

NW MN Conference XC Championships

October 10, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Bagley
Team Score (places): 29

250
242
256
237
257
230
226
246
229

© o0 ~NOOOTh~ WNPE

Boysen Olson
Logan Hemberger
Carter Sorenson
Gavin Halverson
Wyatt Strandberg
Liam Hagen
Zachary Anderson
Liam Hoefler
Oliver Deusterman

Team - Roseau
Team Score (places): 30

1 609
2 590
3 605
4 591
5 598
6 612
7 593
8 584
9 588
10 596
11 581
12 594
13 601
14 595
15 610
16 585
17 604

Jared Ostroski
Logan Hedlund
Markus Nelson
Talon Hilligas
Nick Magnusson
Andrew Tuttle
Bodee Hovda
Devin Cossentine
Ryan Erickson
Gram Lovgren
Colby Buckwitz
Logan Kofstad
Ronan Montana
Mason LePard
Joey Shaw

Joe Delaney
Kaden Nelson

Team - Warroad
Team Score (places): 90

644
654
641
656
646

a s~ wWwN PP

Team - Lake Of The Woods

Jack Goulet
Griffin Marvin
Erick Comstock
Nels Nestegard
Ayden Gustafson

Team Score (places): 93

Final Team Results

Boys

Junior High Boys 3.2K

Grade

Overall
Place

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

0o Wk

11
(13)
(16)
More Than 7
More Than 7

© o A~ADN

10
(12)
(17)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN NN NN

18
20
21
24

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 12:27.5

10
18
29

(42)

(58)

12:02.6
12:10.9
12:30.6
12:34.8
12:58.8
13:17.4
13:39.2
15:05.1
16:32.0

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 12:25.8

11
20
30

(42)

(59)

12:06.9
12:12.4
12:22.7
12:35.5
12:51.5
13:06.1
13:44.6
13:45.7
13:47.7
13:49.5
14:22.2
15:08.3
15:10.2
15:38.0
15:46.2
16:39.3
18:27.5

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 14:11.0

7
25
45
66
90

12:33.7
14:16.9
14:23.0
14:31.6
15:10.2

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:13.6

Cumulative

Time

12:02.6
24:13.5
36:44.1
49:18.9
1:02:17.7
1:15:35.1
1:29:14.3
1:44:19.4
2:00:51.4

12:06.9

24:19.3

36:42.0

49:17.5
1:02:09.0
1:15:15.1
1:28:59.7
1:42:45.4
1:56:33.1
2:10:22.6
2:24:44.8
2:39:53.1
2:55:03.3
3:10:41.3
3:26:27.5
3:43:06.8
4:01:34.3

12:33.7
26:50.6
41:13.6
55:45.2
1:10:55.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:08.3
0:28.0
0:32.2
0:56.2
1:14.8
1:36.6
3:02.5
4:29.4

0:00.0
0:05.5
0:15.8
0:28.6
0:44.6
0:59.2
1:37.7
1:38.8
1:40.8
1:42.6
2:15.3
3:01.4
3:03.3
3:31.1
3:39.3
4:32.4
6:20.6

0:00.0
1:43.2
1:49.3
1:57.9
2:36.5

10/11/2017 04:55:47



Race Date
October 10, 2017

Boys

Junior High Boys 3.2K

Overall

Bib No  Name Grade Place

Team - Lake Of The Woods
Team Score (places): 93

1 489 Anson Haack 14
2 494 Jackson Lebrasseur 15
3 498 Chase Steinbach 19
4 492 Jacob Hasbargen 22
5 491 Owen Haataja 23
6 495 Yili Schiro (25)
7 486 Joshua Dorow (26)
8 484 David Brown More Than
9 483 Aaron Brown More Than

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County West

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 149 Brody Gwin

2 174 Aiden Nelson

3 152 Tucker Hanson

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 277 John Devries

2 294 Avery Lavine

3 371 Daniel Rankin

Team - East Grand Forks
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 481 Tanner Nowacki

2 476 Rylee Johnson

Team - West Marshall
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 661 Jackson Kekke
2 662 Logan Nordine
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Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

(3]

(3]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

14
29
48
70
93
(118)
(144)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

NW MN Conference XC Championships
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 4
Average Time: 14:13.6

13:20.8 13:20.8 0:00.0
13:25.3 26:46.1 0:04.5
14:21.9 41:08.0 1:01.1
14:52.1 56:00.1 1:31.3
15:08.0  1:11:08.1 1:47.2
15:39.8  1:26:47.9 2:19.0
15:47.0  1:42:34.9 2:26.2
17:22.2  1:59:57.1 4:01.4
18:02.9  2:18:00.0 4:42.1
- Inc.

Average Time:

12:45.3 12:45.3 0:00.0
14:31.1 27:16.4 1:45.8
14:58.8 42:15.2 2:135
- Inc.

Average Time:

14:09.1 14:09.1 0:00.0
15:28.1 29:37.2 1:19.0
17:46.4 47:23.6 3:37.3
- Inc.

Average Time:

15:42.0 15:42.0 0:00.0
16:40.5 32:225 0:58.5
- Inc.

Average Time:

14:08.4 14:08.4 0:00.0
19:49.6 33:58.0 5:41.2

10/11/2017 04:55:47



